
VARELA DÍAZ LUCÍA_TFM.pdf
by Lucía VARELA DÍAZ

Submission date: 24-Jul-2025 09:13PM (UTC+0200)
Submission ID: 2720027064

File name: VARELA_D_C3_8DAZ_LUC_C3_8DA_TFM.pdf (768.02K)

Word count: 9627

Character count: 54918



15



1

1

17





1

10

14



14







9

16



3

5



4

10

13



1

1

5

6



1

8



2

4





9



4

4





1

6

18



2

3

3



1

1



6



1

11

18



13



1

2

11

15



1

1

1

4

8

11



2

8



3

12



7







1

1

1 9



1

2

6













8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

VARELA DÍAZ LUCÍA_TFM.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

www.aulamedica.es
Internet Source

www.analesdepediatria.org
Internet Source

semipyp.es
Internet Source

Submitted to Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

docplayer.es
Internet Source

riuma.uma.es
Internet Source

uvadoc.uva.es
Internet Source

Submitted to Universidad de Jaén
Student Paper

moam.info
Internet Source

www.gsfbroker.com
Internet Source



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 21 words

fcqgp.ujed.mx
Internet Source

ruc.udc.es
Internet Source

Submitted to Universidad Europea de Madrid
Student Paper

intercun.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universidad de Cantabria
Student Paper

zaguan.unizar.es
Internet Source


